
Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 1, 1000 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 1
1000

Match Rifle Open Class
1 BLAIN, A 75 12

2 BAIN, P 75 9

3 LINEHAN, N R 75 7

4 WRIGHT, W 75 7

5 COURTNEY, S 75 6

6 HALLORAN, R 75 6

7 DYSON, G R 73 6

8 HORWOOD, L. 73 5

9 EAST, S R 73 3

10 PHELAN, G R 71 3

11 SOUTHERN, B 70 3

12 MAURIER, R R 66 3

13 CLIFFORD, J 61 4

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 LINEHAN, N R 75 7

2 DYSON, G R 73 6

3 EAST, S R 73 3

4 PHELAN, G R 71 3

5 MAURIER, R R 66 3

F Class Open
1 OSBORN, N 82
2 MALONEY, K 80
3 HOLINGER, T 80
4 McDONALD, P 79
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 1, 1100 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 1
1100

Match Rifle Open Class
1 BLAIN, A 75 8

2 COURTNEY, S 75 6

3 HALLORAN, R 73 9

4 SOUTHERN, B 73 8

5 HORWOOD, L. 72 6

6 BAIN, P 72 4

7 PHELAN, G R 71 6

8 EAST, S R 71 4

9 WRIGHT, W 70 5

10 MAURIER, R R 70 4

11 DYSON, G R 70 4

12 CLIFFORD, J 69 5

13 LINEHAN, N R 68 5

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 PHELAN, G R 71 6

2 EAST, S R 71 4

3 MAURIER, R R 70 4

4 DYSON, G R 70 4

5 LINEHAN, N R 68 5

F Class Open
1 HOLINGER, T 84
2 OSBORN, N 76
3 MALONEY, K 73
4 McDONALD, P 72
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 1 1200 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 1
1200

Match Rifle Open Class
1 HORWOOD, L. 73 9

2 WRIGHT, W 72 6

3 CLIFFORD, J 72 4

4 BLAIN, A 72 3

5 COURTNEY, S 71 9

6 HALLORAN, R 70 6

7 BAIN, P 67 4

8 LINEHAN, N R 67 2

9 EAST, S R 66 1

10 DYSON, G R 65 3

11 MAURIER, R R 63 2

12 SOUTHERN, B 61 4

13 PHELAN, G R 57 0

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 LINEHAN, N R 67 2

2 EAST, S R 66 1

3 DYSON, G R 65 3

4 MAURIER, R R 63 2

5 PHELAN, G R 57 0

F Class Open
1 OSBORN, N 83
2 HOLINGER, T 76
3 MALONEY, K 67
4 McDONALD, P 61
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 1 Aggregate
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 1 Day 1 Day 1 Day 1
1000 1100 1200 Agg

Match Rifle Open Class
1 BLAIN, A 75 12 75 8 72 3 222 23

2 COURTNEY, S 75 6 75 6 71 9 221 21

3 HALLORAN, R 75 6 73 9 70 6 218 21

4 HORWOOD, L. 73 5 72 6 73 9 218 20

5 WRIGHT, W 75 7 70 5 72 6 217 18

6 BAIN, P 75 9 72 4 67 4 214 17

7 LINEHAN, N R 75 7 68 5 67 2 210 14

8 EAST, S R 73 3 71 4 66 1 210 8

9 DYSON, G R 73 6 70 4 65 3 208 13

10 SOUTHERN, B 70 3 73 8 61 4 204 15

11 CLIFFORD, J 61 4 69 5 72 4 202 13

12 MAURIER, R R 66 3 70 4 63 2 199 9

13 PHELAN, G R 71 3 71 6 57 0 199 9

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 LINEHAN, N R 75 7 68 5 67 2 210 14

2 EAST, S R 73 3 71 4 66 1 210 8

3 DYSON, G R 73 6 70 4 65 3 208 13

4 MAURIER, R R 66 3 70 4 63 2 199 9

5 PHELAN, G R 71 3 71 6 57 0 199 9

F Class Open
1 OSBORN, N 82 76 83 241
2 HOLINGER, T 80 84 76 240
3 MALONEY, K 80 73 67 220
4 McDONALD, P 79 72 61 212
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 2, 1000 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 2
1000

Match Rifle Open Class
1 BLAIN, A 75 10

2 COURTNEY, S 75 8

3 HORWOOD, L. 74 8

4 SOUTHERN, B 74 6

5 WRIGHT, W 73 6

6 HALLORAN, R 73 5

7 DYSON, G R 73 5

8 MAURIER, R R 71 6

9 BAIN, P 71 5

10 EAST, S R 71 4

11 PHELAN, G R 68 3

12 LINEHAN, N R 65 4

13 CLIFFORD, J 61 3

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 DYSON, G R 73 5

2 MAURIER, R R 71 6

3 EAST, S R 71 4

4 PHELAN, G R 68 3

5 LINEHAN, N R 65 4

F Class Open
1 OSBORN, N 81
2 HOLINGER, T 74
3 MALONEY, K 69
4 McDONALD, P 68
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 2, 1100 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 2
1100

Match Rifle Open Class
1 SOUTHERN, B 73 6

2 HALLORAN, R 73 3

3 COURTNEY, S 72 6

4 DYSON, G R 72 6

5 BLAIN, A 71 3

6 EAST, S R 70 9

7 WRIGHT, W 70 2

8 MAURIER, R R 70 2

9 HORWOOD, L. 69 3

10 CLIFFORD, J 68 2

11 BAIN, P 68 2

12 LINEHAN, N R 67 1

13 PHELAN, G R 59 1

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 DYSON, G R 72 6

2 EAST, S R 70 9

3 MAURIER, R R 70 2

4 LINEHAN, N R 67 1

5 PHELAN, G R 59 1

F Class Open
1 HOLINGER, T 81
2 OSBORN, N 75
3 MALONEY, K 72
4 McDONALD, P 69
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 2 1200 Yards
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 2
1200

Match Rifle Open Class
1 EAST, S R 48 4

2 HORWOOD, L. 48 3

3 HALLORAN, R 46 2

4 PHELAN, G R 46 1

5 MAURIER, R R 45 4

6 WRIGHT, W 45 3

7 DYSON, G R 44 4

8 BLAIN, A 44 4

9 COURTNEY, S 44 1

10 LINEHAN, N R 43 3

11 BAIN, P 43 2

12 CLIFFORD, J 42 0

13 SOUTHERN, B 41 3

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 EAST, S R 48 4

2 PHELAN, G R 46 1

3 MAURIER, R R 45 4

4 DYSON, G R 44 4

5 LINEHAN, N R 43 3

F Class Open
1 HOLINGER, T 51
2 OSBORN, N 47
3 MALONEY, K 46
4 McDONALD, P 44
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Day 2 Aggregate
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 2 Day 2 Day 2 Day 2
1000 1100 1200 Agg

Match Rifle Open Class
1 HALLORAN, R 73 5 73 3 46 2 192 10

2 COURTNEY, S 75 8 72 6 44 1 191 15

3 HORWOOD, L. 74 8 69 3 48 3 191 14

4 BLAIN, A 75 10 71 3 44 4 190 17

5 EAST, S R 71 4 70 9 48 4 189 17

6 DYSON, G R 73 5 72 6 44 4 189 15

7 SOUTHERN, B 74 6 73 6 41 3 188 15

8 WRIGHT, W 73 6 70 2 45 3 188 11

9 MAURIER, R R 71 6 70 2 45 4 186 12

10 BAIN, P 71 5 68 2 43 2 182 9

11 LINEHAN, N R 65 4 67 1 43 3 175 8

12 PHELAN, G R 68 3 59 1 46 1 173 5

13 CLIFFORD, J 61 3 68 2 42 0 171 5

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 EAST, S R 71 4 70 9 48 4 189 17

2 DYSON, G R 73 5 72 6 44 4 189 15

3 MAURIER, R R 71 6 70 2 45 4 186 12

4 LINEHAN, N R 65 4 67 1 43 3 175 8

5 PHELAN, G R 68 3 59 1 46 1 173 5

F Class Open
1 HOLINGER, T 74 81 51 206
2 OSBORN, N 81 75 47 203
3 MALONEY, K 69 72 46 187
4 McDONALD, P 68 69 44 181
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Victorian Match Rifle Team, Prize Meeting
Stawell
Grand Aggregate
15 & 16 March 2008

Day 1 Day 1 Day 1 Day 1 Day 2 Day 2 Day 2 Day 2
1000 1100 1200 Agg 1000 1100 1200 Agg

Match Rifle Open Class
1 BLAIN, A 75 12 75 8 72 3 222 23 75 10 71 3 44 4 190 17 412 40

2 COURTNEY, S 75 6 75 6 71 9 221 21 75 8 72 6 44 1 191 15 412 36

3 HALLORAN, R 75 6 73 9 70 6 218 21 73 5 73 3 46 2 192 10 410 31

4 HORWOOD, L. 73 5 72 6 73 9 218 20 74 8 69 3 48 3 191 14 409 34

5 WRIGHT, W 75 7 70 5 72 6 217 18 73 6 70 2 45 3 188 11 405 29

6 EAST, S R 73 3 71 4 66 1 210 8 71 4 70 9 48 4 189 17 399 25

7 DYSON, G R 73 6 70 4 65 3 208 13 73 5 72 6 44 4 189 15 397 28

8 BAIN, P 75 9 72 4 67 4 214 17 71 5 68 2 43 2 182 9 396 26

9 SOUTHERN, B 70 3 73 8 61 4 204 15 74 6 73 6 41 3 188 15 392 30

10 LINEHAN, N R 75 7 68 5 67 2 210 14 65 4 67 1 43 3 175 8 385 22

11 MAURIER, R R 66 3 70 4 63 2 199 9 71 6 70 2 45 4 186 12 385 21

12 CLIFFORD, J 61 4 69 5 72 4 202 13 61 3 68 2 42 0 171 5 373 18

13 PHELAN, G R 71 3 71 6 57 0 199 9 68 3 59 1 46 1 173 5 372 14

Match Rifle Reserve Grade
1 EAST, S R 73 3 71 4 66 1 210 8 71 4 70 9 48 4 189 17 399 25

2 DYSON, G R 73 6 70 4 65 3 208 13 73 5 72 6 44 4 189 15 397 28

3 LINEHAN, N R 75 7 68 5 67 2 210 14 65 4 67 1 43 3 175 8 385 22

4 MAURIER, R R 66 3 70 4 63 2 199 9 71 6 70 2 45 4 186 12 385 21

5 PHELAN, G R 71 3 71 6 57 0 199 9 68 3 59 1 46 1 173 5 372 14

F Class Open
1 HOLINGER, T 80 84 76 240 74 81 51 206 446
2 OSBORN, N 82 76 83 241 81 75 47 203 444
3 MALONEY, K 80 73 67 220 69 72 46 187 407
4 McDONALD, P 79 72 61 212 68 69 44 181 393

Grand
Aggregate
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